Faculty / Staff Wish List
Name Department

Jane Dusel-Misfeldt Chemistry
¢ O new lab station faucets for the chemistry room.
e 8-50 mL burets for titration @ $90 each

Clyde Ericson Art
e 3 track lights each with 6 fixtures for classroom

Laurie Hergott
e Heating/AC unit for reception office

Reception Office
Dana Ritzdorf Campus Ministry/Religion
e Budget 2700 - 27" School Roll Laminator

Joe Schoenfelder Maintenance

e Six (6) custom 4’ x 6’ entry mats for the main entrances
e  Whiteboards for classrooms (5)
e (Caged fans for locker rooms?
e Phone access in locker rooms?
Janet Tooley Volleyball

e New Volleyball game net system for Dowd-current net system would then

replace our 25+ year old Memorial Hall system.

General Athletics All Outdoor Sport Programs
e Used Gator for transporting injured athletes and equipment

Joe Schoenfelder Track

e iPads for taping athletes at practice & meets to help improve their performances

Jeff Ohnoutka General
e Replace windows in stairwells
e Replace Faculty classroom desks
e Replace Faculty classroom desk chairs

Updated
5/2/24

$2000
$720

$?

$1,400

$338.00 each

$380.00 each
$22
$22

$7,000?

$350 each

$27?
$



