## **Faculty / Staff Wish List**

<u>Name</u>	<u>Department</u>	Cost
<ul> <li>Jane Dusel-Misfeldt</li> <li>9 new lab station faucets for the cher</li> <li>8 - 50 mL burets for titration @ \$90</li> </ul>	•	\$2000 \$720
Clyde Ericson  • 3 track lights each with 6 fixtures for	Art r classroom	\$?
Laurie Hergott  • Heating/AC unit for reception office	Reception Office	
Dana Ritzdorf  • Budget 2700 - 27" School Roll Lam:	Campus Ministry/Religion inator	\$1,400
<ul> <li>Joe Schoenfelder</li> <li>Six (6) custom 4' x 6' entry mats for</li> <li>Whiteboards for classrooms (5)</li> <li>Caged fans for locker rooms?</li> <li>Phone access in locker rooms?</li> </ul>	Maintenance the main entrances	\$338.00 each \$380.00 each \$?? \$??
<ul> <li>Janet Tooley</li> <li>New Volleyball game net system for replace our 25+ year old Memorial 3</li> </ul>	Volleyball Dowd-current net system would then Hall system.	
General Athletics  • Used Gator for transporting injured a	All Outdoor Sport Programs athletes and equipment	\$7,000?
Joe Schoenfelder  • iPads for taping athletes at practice &	Track & meets to help improve their performances	\$350 each
<ul> <li>Jeff Ohnoutka</li> <li>Replace windows in stairwells</li> <li>Replace Faculty classroom desks</li> <li>Replace Faculty classroom desk characteristics</li> </ul>	<b>General</b> irs	\$??? \$